
 
 

Agenda 
November 4th 2022, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

200 College Street/3rd Floor – Conference Room 310 
 

I. Opening and Roll Call 
 

 
II. Consent Agenda 

 
a. Approval of November 

Agenda 
 

b. Approval of August Minutes 
 

III. Justice Systems Data Report- 
Women in Detention 
 

IV. Old Business 
 

a. JRAC Strategic Plan Review at 
December Meeting 
 

V. New Business 
 

a. Driver’s License Restoration 
Program Update 

 
 
 

b. Justice Services Re-Entry 
Programs 
 
 

c. Community Violence Strategic 
Plan Update  

 
d. Public Comment 

 
Adjourn 

12:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

12:35pm 
 

 
 
 

12:45pm 
 

 
 
 

12:50pm 
 
 
 
 

1:15pm 
 

 
 

1:40pm 
 
 

1:50pm 
 
 

 

DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant 
County Manager 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Lee Crayton, Strategy and 
Innovation 
 
 
 
DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant 
County Manager 
 
 
 
Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Services 
Director; Ed Treat, Pisgah Legal 
Services 
 
 
Ron Harrison, Jail Diversion and Re-
Entry Program Manager; Brent Bailey, 
Prison Re-Entry Program Coordinator 
 
Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Services 
Director 
 

 
Next Meeting: 

December 2, 2022 
12:30pm - 2:00pm 

200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room 
 


