

$\begin{array}{c} \text{Agenda} \\ \text{November 4}^{\text{th}} \text{ 2022, 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm} \\ \text{200 College Street/3}^{\text{rd}} \text{ Floor - Conference Room 310} \end{array}$

l.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager
II.	Consent Agenda		
	a. Approval of November Agenda		
	b. Approval of August Minutes		
III.	Justice Systems Data Report- Women in Detention	12:35pm	Dr. Lee Crayton, Strategy and Innovation
IV.	Old Business		
	a. JRAC Strategic Plan Review at December Meeting	12:45pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager
V.	New Business		
	a. Driver's License Restoration Program Update	12:50pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Services Director; Ed Treat, Pisgah Legal Services
	b. Justice Services Re-Entry Programs	1:15pm	Ron Harrison, Jail Diversion and Re- Entry Program Manager; Brent Bailey, Prison Re-Entry Program Coordinator
	c. Community Violence Strategic Plan Update	1:40pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Services Director
	d. Public Comment	1:50pm	
	Adjourn		

Next Meeting:
December 2, 2022
12:30pm - 2:00pm
200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room